Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

March 2017

5

9:00 Sunday School
10:00 Worship

Four Cents A Meal
Offering

Minute for Mission
11:00 Coffee Hour

12

9:00 Sunday School
10:00 Worship
Installation Service
11:00 Coffee Hour
Fellowship and Rec
Meeting

19

9:00 Sunday School
10:00 Worship
Grow to Share
Offering

11:00 Coffee Hour

26

9:00 Sunday School
10:00 Worship
11:00 Fellowship
Dinner

13

20

27

1:30-9:00 p.m.
Pictorial Directory
Photo Sessions

7
7:00 Wetumpka 4H

14

21

28

1:30-9:00 p.m.
Pictorial Directory
Photo Sessions

Wednesday

1

6:30 p.m.

Joint Ash Wednesday
Service

Tuscarora
Presbyterian

8
10:00 Women'’s Bible
Study

6:30 Praise Team
7:00 Adult Choir

15
6:30 Praise Team
7:00 Adult Choir

22

6:30 Praise Team
7:00 Adult Choir

29

6:30 Praise Team
7:00 Adult Choir

Thursday

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

Friday Saturday

4
Presbytery Meeting

11

18
9:00 Men’s Breakfast

25



