Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
March 2017						
			1 6:30 p.m. Joint Ash Wednesday Service Tuscarora Presbyterian	2	3	4 Presbytery Meeting
5 9:00 Sunday School 10:00 Worship Four Cents A Meal Offering Minute for Mission 11:00 Coffee Hour	6	7 7:00 Wetumpka 4H	8 10:00 Women's Bible Study 6:30 Praise Team 7:00 Adult Choir	9	10	11
12 9:00 Sunday School 10:00 Worship Installation Service 11:00 Coffee Hour Fellowship and Rec Meeting	13	14	15 6:30 Praise Team 7:00 Adult Choir	16	17	18 9:00 Men's Breakfast
19 9:00 Sunday School 10:00 Worship Grow to Share Offering 11:00 Coffee Hour	20	21	6:30 Praise Team 7:00 Adult Choir	23	24	25
26 9:00 Sunday School 10:00 Worship 11:00 Fellowship Dinner	27 1:30-9:00 p.m. Pictorial Directory Photo Sessions	28 1:30-9:00 p.m. Pictorial Directory Photo Sessions	29 6:30 Praise Team 7:00 Adult Choir	30	31	